
 
 

Board Meeting Dates for 2023-2024 fiscal year* 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
*Meeting includes budget 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
*Third Tues. of the month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
Thanksgiving/Christmas Luncheon – 12:45 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

December 2023 - No Meeting 
 

Location: No meeting  

CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 – 1:30 pm 

*Third Tues. of the month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 - 1:30 pm Location: Gregg County  
Maude Cobb Convention Center – Eitelman Conference Room 
100 Grand Blvd 
Longview, TX 75604 

 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
*First Tuesday of the month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

CANCELLED 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 – 1:30 pm 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: Van Zandt County  
Van ISD iHut 
250 N Pecan Street 
Van, TX 75790 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 – 1:30 pm  
*Third Tues. of the month 

Location: Camp County  
The Venue at Efurd Orchards 
666 CR 1230 
Pittsburg, TX 75686 

CANCELLED  
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 – 1:30 pm 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 


